:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9920155

Sep 09, 2024 07:12 (UTC)

In epoch 310,004 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 280267 - 0.018800693 ETH®
43.51 USD

2 280269 - 0.018805627 ETH®
43.52 USD

3 280270 - 0.019100749 ETH®
44.20 USD

4 280274 - 0.019062784 ETH®
44.11 USD

S 280276 - 0.019150633 ETH®
44.32 USD

6 280278 - 0.019033333 ETH®
44.04 USD

7 280282 - 0.018863018 ETH®
43.65 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9920155
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/310004
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280267
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280269
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280270
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280274
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280276
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280278
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280282

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

280297

280308

280326

280329

280330

Validator Id

536395

Amount

- 0.018840978
43.60 USD

- 0.019172053
44.37 USD

- 0.019160467
44.34 USD

- 0.019167833
44.36 USD

- 0.019059509
44.10 USD

- 0.019176833
44.38 USD

- 0.111103255
257.12 USD

- 0.019176711
44.38 USD

- 0.019110162
44.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.046402684
107.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280297
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280308
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280312
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280325
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280326
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280328
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280329
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280330
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/280335
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536395

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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